Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for August 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:10 Bath Awfaa 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 308.56
Single 31st 15:30 Bonnie Arlene 5.00 5.00 Win 1 16.00 313.56
Musselburgh
Single 31st 15:00 Raselasad 3.75 5.00 Win 1 12.38 297.56
Musselburgh
Single 31st 14:10 Bath The Salmon 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 285.18
Man
Single 30th 15:40 Lingfield |Major Valentine 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 290.18
Single 30th 14:50 Catterick |Ingleby Hollow 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 295.18
Single 29th 17:20 Epsom [Right Action 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 300.18
Single 29th 15:25 Ripon  |[Bibbidibobbidib 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 305.18
00
Single 29th 15:10 Epsom  |Scofflaw 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 310.18
Single 29th 14:50 Ripon Rockliffe 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 315.18
Single 28th 17:10 Cartmel |Nautical Nitwit 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 320.18
Single 28th 17:05 Ripon Musical Terms 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 325.18
Single 28th 16:40 Cartmel |Orbasa 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 320.18
Single 28th 16:05 Cartmel |Viens Chercher 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 325.18
Single 28th 15:30 Cartmel |Bagad Bihoue 2.38 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 330.18
Single 27th 15:30 Tulip Fever 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 335.18
Yarmouth
Single 27th 14:45 Bizet 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 317.68
Goodwood
Single 27th 14:30 Beverley |Skito Soldier 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 322.68
Single 27th 14:00 Curragh [Liquid Amber 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 327.68
Single 26th 16:45 Chester |See Of Rome 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 267.68
Single 26th 15:55 Walton Street 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 272.68
Goodwood
Single 26th 15:20 Oh This Is Us 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 277.68
Goodwood
Single 26th 14:40 Maksab 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 282.68
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 13:55 York Forest Ranger 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 252.68
Single 25th 19:25 Salisbury|Family 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 257.68
Fortunes
Single 25th 18:55 Salisbury|Mildenberger 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 262.68
Single 25th 16:55 Moorside 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 256.68
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 19:40 Hamilton |One Boy 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 261.68
Single 24th 17:50 Fontwell |Jackblack 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 226.68
Single 24th 17:20 Fontwell |Mercian King 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 217.68
Single 24th 13:40 Stratford |Strumble Head 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 203.93
Single 23rd 19:30 Cliffside Park 2.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 148.93
\Worcester
Single 23rd 18:15 Kempton [Iconic Sunset 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 153.93
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:35 Bath Secret Potion 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 145.18
Single 22nd 17:40 Stosur 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 150.18
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 17:00 Brighton |Buzz Lightyere 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 155.18
Single 22nd 16:00 Brighton |Zamjar 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 160.18
Single 22nd 15:00 Brighton [Kilim 26.00 5.00 Win 1 118.75 165.18
Single 22nd 14:30 Brighton |Tiny Tempest 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.43
Single 21st 19:10 Panstarr 2.87 5.00 Not Available - 51.43

Roscommon
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 16:00 Lingfield |Rebel Surge 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 51.43
Single 20th 16:35 Morning Suit 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 56.43
Pontefract
Single 20th 15:55 Curragh |Central Square 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 61.43
Single 20th 15:40 Jacks Last 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 66.43
Southwell Hope
Single 20th 14:15 Viscount Loftus 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 31.43
Pontefract
Single 20th 14:10 Curragh |Camelback 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.43
Single 19th 16:50 Perth Urtheoneiwant 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 26.43
Single 19th 16:25 Ripon Livella Fella 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 31.43
Single 19th 15:45 Perth Lovato 4.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 36.43
Single 19th 15:10 Perth Fenlon's Hill 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.43
Single 19th 14:05 Ripon Breathable 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.43
Single 18th 18:00 Catterick |Faradays 9.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 51.43
Spark
Single 18th 17:05 Tramore |Static Jack 13.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 41.43
Single 18th 17:00 Sea Tide 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.43
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 16:40 Fengate 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 51.43
Nottingham
Single 18th 15:25 Devil's Bridge 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.43
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 17:15 Neverbeen To 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 61.43
Chepstow Paris
Single 16th 19:40 Kempton |Counter Spirit 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.43
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:10 Kempton |George 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.43
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:30 Newton |The Geegeez 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 76.43
Abbot Geegee
Single 16th 16:10 Beverley |Sunglider 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 66.43
Single 16th 15:00 Newton |Cillian's Well 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 71.43
Abbot
Single 15th 19:25 Operative 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.43
Nottingham
Single 15th 18:55 Bounce 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 81.43
Nottingham
Single 15th 18:40 Oxford Blu 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.43
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:15 Ffos Las |Russian 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 91.43
Regard
Single 15th 15:15 Ffos Las |Airshow 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 96.43
Single 15th 14:45 Ffos Las |Indomeneo 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 101.43
Single 14th 19:40 Windsor |Barbarianatthe 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 106.43
gate
Single 14th 19:00 From Eden 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 111.43
Ballinrobe
Single 14th 18:20 Hello Girl 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 116.43
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:00 Ripon Stormin Tom 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 108.93
Single 13th 17:20 Leicester|Minty Jones 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 68.93
Single 13th 16:35 Windsor |Zipedeedodah 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 68.93
Single 13th 16:00 Windsor |Highland Colori 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 73.93
Single 13th 14:40 Leicester|Satisfy 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 78.93
Single 12th 20:10 Lingfield [Ptarmigan 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.93
Ridge
Single 12th 16:50 Tafaakhor 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 53.93
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 16:05 Haydock |Sidewinder 2.50 5.00 Non-runner - 58.93
Single 12th 14:35 Gold Town 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 58.93
Newmarket

Quly)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 19:05 Swilly Sunset 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 49.53
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 17:00 Golden Jeffrey 4.50 5.00 Win 1 14.88 38.28
Musselburgh
Single 11th 16:40 Brighton |Good Luck 11.00 5.00 Win 1 47.50 23.4
Charm
Single 11th 15:40 Brighton |Bedouin 7.50 5.00 Win 1 22.75 -24.1
Single 11th 14:10 Brighton |Lake Volta 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -46.85
Single 10th 19:20 The Grey 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -56.25
Leopardstown |Gatsby
Single 10th 19:15 Sandown|Alwahsh 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -51.25
Single 10th 18:55 Kylie Rules 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -46.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:35 Sandown|Road To Dubai 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -41.25
Single 10th 14:30 Brighton |Upavon 8.00 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -36.25
Single 9th 18:15 Chocolate Box 4.33 5.00 Non-runner - -63.75
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 15:40 Sennockian 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53.75
Pontefract Star
Single 9th 14:10 Hawridge Glory 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48.75
Pontefract
Single 8th 19:00 Cork Brendan 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -43.75
Brackan
Single 8th 18:40 Not A Bad Oul 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -38.75
Roscommon  |Day
Single 8th 18:35 Magical 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -58.75
Nottingham Dreamer
Single 8th 18:20 Aussie Wind 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -53.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:15 Catterick |Bulas Belle 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -67.5
Single 7th 20:15 Windsor [John Joiner 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -62.5
Single 7th 16:45 Ripon Sileel 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -57.5
Single 6th 16:30 Galway |Road To 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - -52.5
Riches
Single 6th 15:00 Market |Innocent Girl 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -52.5
Rasen
Single 6th 14:35 Chester |Rufus King 5.50 5.00 Non-runner -47.5
Single 5th 18:00 Hamilton |Magic Jazz 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -47.5
Single 5th 16:45 Mazyoun 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -75
Goodwood
Single 5th 16:25 Salateen 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -70
Newmarket
(July)
Single 5th 15:00 Jake's Hill 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -65
Goodwood
Single 5th 14:10 Wefait 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60
Doncaster
Single 4th 19:10 Bath Unit Of 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -55
Assessment
Single 4th 18:35 Bath Secret Agent 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -50
Single 4th 18:25 Gabr 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45
Newmarket
(July)
Single 4th 15:20 Thirsk  |Sea Fox 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40
Single 4th 14:10 Thirsk  |Silver Starlight 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35
Single 4th 13:40 Thirsk  |Sandama 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30
Single 3rd 20:30 Epsom  [Benjamin 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Thomas
Single 3rd 20:15 Ffos Las [St Mary'S 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Single 3rd 20:00 Epsom [Romanor 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15
Single 3rd 18:10 Ffos Las |Sixties Secret 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - -10
Single 3rd 14:00 Stratford |Orion's Might 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Single 2nd 20:25 Sandown|Ingleby 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -5
Mackenzie
Single 2nd 19:55 Sandown|Bonnie Arlene 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 18:20 Sandown|Milton Road 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30

Single 2nd 15:25 Perth Katgary 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25

Single 1st 19:50 Soiesauvage 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20
\Worcester

Single 1st 17:35 Racing Angel 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Yarmouth

Single 1st 17:05 Magie Du Ma 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
\Worcester

Single 1st 16:20 Beverley |Off Art 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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